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Nome
TIK TOK
PONTO 40
GEMADA
FANTASMA
BMW
ADRENALINA
CORINGA
FBI
BARBA NEGRA
PREDADOR
ASTUCIA
INDOMAVEL
SUB ZERO
SAPAO
CATATAU

Anilha
aopjf
010886
006
aopjf
1170607
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
055898
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf

Dono

RAFAEL

REINALDO ANGELO

LI
DAVID
LEI
RAFAEL
SANDRO
FERNANDO
REINALDO
RAMON

JOSEMIR BEZERRA

PABLO

DALMO

CIDINEI
PIA

COLEIRO 02/01/2022

Cidade

BARBACENA
JUIZ DE FORA
BARBACENA

JF
JUIZ DE FORA

JF

JF

JF

JF

JUIZ DE FORA
SANTOS DUMONT
JF
DINO
SD

10/15 min
140/171
101/160
76/155
108/138
95/134
85/122

0/121
61/107
68/106
40/102
85/100

75/96

81/93

52/90

79/89

AZN

Pontos
20
18
16
14
12
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